IFK Mora Orienteringsklubb
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Resultat motions/tridningsorientering Vindskartan 2017-05-04

Plats: Start och mal vid Schneider/Wibe-parkeringen
Antal deltagare: 56
Arrangorer: Reine Karlsson och Bengt andersson

Bana 1 (Nyborjarniva - 2,2 km)
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Hanna Disl
Tilde Karlsson
Kajsa Limby
Jenny Limby
Knut Limby
Agnes Karlsson
Irma Limby
Daniel Mékinen
Sandra Buud
Sixten Buud
Elvira Buud
Alice Torlamb
Sigrid Pettersson
Arne Pettersson

Bana 2 (3,4 km)
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Cecilia Leffler
Sara Eriksson
Bengt Holm
Monika Holm

Bana 3 (4,1 km)

Arne Holmer
Edvard Larsson
Godran Engstrom
Henrik Edholm
Malin Forsberg
Marie Rapp
Yngve Frost
Anders Throgen
Maffe Frost
Stefan Andersson
Britt Claesson
Astrid Larsson
Kajsa Dahlberg
Maria Kilstrom
L-E Tjader
Ingemar Lind

00:35:33
00:48:19
00:48:19
00:48:19
00:48:49
00:48:49
00:48:49
00:48:49
00:50:13
00:50:13
00:50:13
01:01:55
01:12:10
01:14:10

00:40:30
00:42:01
00:46:21
00:49:50
Ej fullfélit

00:35:51
00:36:06
00:38:51
00:41:25
00:42:12
00:43:11
00:45:11
00:45:33
00:45:55
00:47:27
00:49:31
00:58:00
00:58:00
00:58:00
01:01:38
01:05:27



Bana 4 (5,1 km)
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Simon Hodler
Anders Hyvittfeldt
Thomas Sparr
Tony Karlsson
Anders Oberg
Hanna Eriksson
Nicklas Strom
Sara Hodler
Kane Andersson

10 Frida Pettersson
11 Elin Pettersson
12 Gutav Karnebeck

Banab (6,7 km)

1
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Per Holm

Per Harald Havnen Johansen
Linus Rapp

Axel Jutterstrom

Mats Lagerblad

Henrik Gothberg

Hasse Develius

Moa Sjosten Andersson

Mia Sjosten Andersson

00:33:51
00:36:32
00:43:00
00:44:30
00:44:31
00:45:00
00:45:55
00:48:21
00:50:41
00:55:44
01:01:17
01:09:30

00:43:21
00:44:21
00:46:23
00:56:49
01:08:45
01:11:03
01:14:53
Ej fullfélit
Ej fullfélit
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